
R.O.C.K. Preschool Tuition Rates

Effective March 2021

(Unless noted all rates are monthly)

Tuition

Schedul

e

5

Days

Per

Week

4

Days

Per

Week

3

Days

Per

Week

2

Days

Per

Week

1

Day

Per

Week

Half

Day

372.75
7:30am-

1230 pm

Or

1230pm-

5:30pm

289.80
7:30am-

1230 pm

Or

1230pm-

5:30pm

247.80
7:30am-

1230 pm

Or

1230pm-

5:30pm

168.00
7:30am-

1230 pm

Or

1230pm-

5:30pm

71.40
7:30am-

1230 pm

Or

1230pm-

5:30pm

After

Nap

Pickup

11.00/da

y
additional

Pick up by

2:30

11.00/da

y additional

Pick up by

2:30

11.00/da

y additional

Pick up by

2:30

11.00/da

y additional

Pick up by

2:30

11.00/da

y
additional

Pick up by

2:30

Full

Day

688.80

7:30am-

535.50
7:30am-

5:30pm

457.80
7:30am-

5:30pm

297.15

7:30am-

137.55

7:30am-



5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

$30/Half day – 7:30am-1230pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

$40/Full day- 7:30am to 5:30 pm




