R.O.C.K. Preschool Tuition Rates

Effective March 2021

(Unless noted all rates are monthly)

Tuition	5	4	3	2	1
Schedul	Days	Days	Days	Days	Day
e	Per	Per	Per	Per	Per
	Week	Week	Week	Week	Week
Half	372.7 <i>5</i>	289.80	247.80	168.00	71.40
Day	7:30am- 1230 pm	7:30am- 1230 pm	7:30am- 1230 pm	7:30am- 1230 pm	7:30am- 1230 pm
	Or	Or	Or	Or	Or
	1230pm-	1230pm-	1230pm-	1230pm-	1230pm-
	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm
After	11.00/da	11.00/da	11.00/da	11.00/da	11.00/da
Nap	y	y additional	y additional	y additional	y
Pickup	additional				additional
		Pick up by	Pick up by 2:30	Pick up by	
	Pick up by 2:30	2:30	2.50	2:30	Pick up by 2:30
Full	688.8 <i>0</i>	535.50	457.80	297.15	137.55
Day		7:30am-	7:30am-		
Suy	7:30am-	5:30pm	5:30pm	7:30am-	7:30am-

DROP IN CARE:

(AVAILABLE WHEN SPACE PERMITS)

30/Half day - 7:30am-1230pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

\$40/Full day- 7:30am to 5:30 pm

ALL TUITION IS DUE BY THE TENTH OF THE MONTH PRIOR TO CARE